
1  

 

Tender Notifications 

The table below shows some recent tender notifications from the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region 

Government. The list is NOT exhaustive. 

*For more information on the Hong Kong SAR Government procurement policy and tender notices of various 

departments and bureaus, please visithttp://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/en/government-procurement.htm 

 

*To access the electronic tendering services provided by the Government Logistics Department, please visit:  

http://www.gldetb.gov.hk 

 

Points to note: 
The Issuing Bureau/Department is the responsible party for all matters in relation to the relevant tender issued in the list below. In case of 

any enquiries about the tender, please contact the relevant Issuing Bureau/Department directly as per the telephone number, fax number or 

e-mail address listed in the T e n d e r  Notice of the respective tender. 

 
 

 

Goods/Services & Tender Reference 

 

 

Links to further details 

Closing date 

(day/month/year) and 

time for tenders 

(Hong Kong Time) 

Supply of liquid chlorine to the Water 
Supplies Department on a 24-month 
contract 
(Tender reference: A7600242017) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?
TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A7600242017 
 

28.07.2017 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of liquefied petroleum gas for 
vehicles on a 36-month contract 
(Tender reference: A0600032017) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?
TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0600032017 
 

28.07.2017 
(12:00 noon) 

http://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/en/government-procurement.htm
http://www.gldetb.gov.hk/
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A7600242017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A7600242017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A7600242017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0600032017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0600032017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0600032017


2  

Supply of a high resolution gas 
chromatographic system with high 
resolution mass spectrometric detection to 
the Government Laboratory, delivery and 
installation within 12 weeks from the date 
of acceptance of offer 
(Tender reference: M6600032017) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?
TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M6600032017 
 

31.07.2017 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Making Up of Uniform 
Services for the Fire Services Department 
(Tender reference: FSD/PT/60) 

http://www.hkfsd.gov.hk/eng/tender/FSD_PT_60_eng.pdf 
 

03.08.2017 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of the next generation of integrated 
companies registry information system for 
the Companies Registry, the system to be 
ready for use within 46 months form the 
date of acceptance of offer 
(Tender reference: AA400142017) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?
TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AA400142017 
 

04.08.2017 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of a gas chromatography-mass 
spectrometry with cryogenic pre-
concentrator to the Government Laboratory, 
delivery and installation within 12 weeks 
from the date of acceptance of offer 
(Tender reference: M6600052017) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?
TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M6600052017 
 

07.08.2017 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of steel filing cabinets to various 
Government departments on a 24-month 
contract 
(Tender reference: A9901682016) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?
TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A9901682016 
 

08.08.2017 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Manning services from Water 
Selling Kiosks of Water Supplies 
Department 
(Tender reference: WSD/TS/17/001) 

http://www.wsd.gov.hk/en/tenders_contracts_consultancies/works
_contracts/tender_notices/index_id_213.html 
 

08.08.2017 
(12:00 noon) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M6600032017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M6600032017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M6600032017
http://www.hkfsd.gov.hk/eng/tender/FSD_PT_60_eng.pdf
http://www.hkfsd.gov.hk/eng/tender/FSD_PT_60_eng.pdf
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AA400142017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AA400142017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AA400142017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M6600052017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M6600052017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M6600052017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A9901682016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A9901682016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A9901682016
http://www.wsd.gov.hk/en/tenders_contracts_consultancies/works_contracts/tender_notices/index_id_213.html
http://www.wsd.gov.hk/en/tenders_contracts_consultancies/works_contracts/tender_notices/index_id_213.html
http://www.wsd.gov.hk/en/tenders_contracts_consultancies/works_contracts/tender_notices/index_id_213.html


3  

Supply of Turf, Topsoil and Subsoil for 
Hong Kong, Kowloon and New Territories 
Districts of the Leisure and Cultural 
Services Department 
(Tender reference: LCT8003/17(G)) 

http://www.lcsd.gov.hk/en/aboutlcsd/services/tender/list/details.p
hp?ref=LCT+8003%2F17%28G%29 
 
 

09.08.2017 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of recovery vehicles to the Electrical 
and Mechanical Services Trading Fund, 
vehicles to be ready to use within 1 month 
(4 units of Group A vehicle, 1 unit of Group 
B vehicle and 12 units of Group C vehicle) 
and within 24 months (2 units of Group A 
vehicle and 4 units of Group C vehicle) 
from the date of acceptance of offer 
(Tender reference: AD201832016) 
 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?
TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AD201832016 
 

11.08.2017 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of tunnel wall washing vehicles to 
the Electrical and Mechanical Services 
Trading Fund, vehicles to be ready to use 
within 1 month (6 units of Group A vehicle 
and 1 unite of Group B vehicle), within 6 
months (2units of Group A vehicle) and 
within 24 months (1 unit of Group A 
vehicle) from the date of acceptance of offer 
(Tender reference: AD201812016) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?
TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AD201812016 
 

11.08.2017 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of common salt to the Leisure and 
Cultural Services Department on a 326-
month contract 
(Tender reference: AE400102017) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?
TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AE400102017 
 

14.08.2017 
(12:00 noon) 

http://www.lcsd.gov.hk/en/aboutlcsd/services/tender/list/details.php?ref=LCT+8003%2F17%28G%29
http://www.lcsd.gov.hk/en/aboutlcsd/services/tender/list/details.php?ref=LCT+8003%2F17%28G%29
http://www.lcsd.gov.hk/en/aboutlcsd/services/tender/list/details.php?ref=LCT+8003%2F17%28G%29
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AD201832016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AD201832016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AD201832016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AD201812016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AD201812016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AD201812016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AE400102017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AE400102017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AE400102017


4  

Supply of a gas chromatograph with tandem 
mass spectrometer system to the 
Government Laboratory, delivery and 
installation within 12 weeks form the date 
of acceptance of offer 
(Tender reference: M6600062017) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?
TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M6600062017 
 

15.08.2017 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of alcohol swabs to the Government 
Logistics Department on a 24-month 
contract 
(Tender reference: U0000022016) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?
TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=U0000022016 
 

16.08.2017 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of mobile devices to the Hongkong 
Post, goods to be ready for use within 7 
weeks from the date of an order 
(Tender reference: A3801852016) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?
TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A3801852016 
 

18.08.2017 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Light Goods Vehicles for 
Hiring by Electrical and Mechanical 
Services Department 
(Tender reference: EMS/T/01/2017(A)) 
 

http://www.emsd.gov.hk/en/tenders_contracts_and_consultancies/
tender_notices/tender_notices/index_id_1389.html 
 

18.08.2017 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of electric cars to various 
Government departments, vehicles to be 
ready to use within 6 months from the date 
of an order 
(Tender reference: A0600042017) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?
TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0600042017 
 

21.08.2017 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply and installation of partition screens 
and workstation panels to various 
Government departments on a 18-month 
contract 
(Tender reference: A0100092017) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?T
ENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0100092017 
 

22.08.2017 
(12:00 noon) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M6600062017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M6600062017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M6600062017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=U0000022016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=U0000022016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=U0000022016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A3801852016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A3801852016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A3801852016
http://www.emsd.gov.hk/en/tenders_contracts_and_consultancies/tender_notices/tender_notices/index_id_1389.html
http://www.emsd.gov.hk/en/tenders_contracts_and_consultancies/tender_notices/tender_notices/index_id_1389.html
http://www.emsd.gov.hk/en/tenders_contracts_and_consultancies/tender_notices/tender_notices/index_id_1389.html
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0600042017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0600042017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0600042017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0100092017https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0100092017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0100092017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0100092017


5  

Supply of electronic mail software to the 
Food and Environmental Hygiene 
Department, delivery within 4 weeks form 
the date of acceptance offer 
(Tender reference: AE301462016) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?
TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AE301462016 
 

22.08.2017 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of liquid oxygen to the Drainage 
Services Department on a 24-month 
contract 
(Tender reference: M8700072017) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?
TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M8700072017 
 

23.08.2017 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply and installation of town gas 4-
burner cookers to the Government Property 
Agency, delivery, installation and/or trade-
in of the Goods to the location(s) specified 
within 7 working days from the date of an 
order 
(Tender reference: A0101762016) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?
TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0101762016 
 

23.08.2017 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of large saloon cars to various 
Government departments, vehicles to be 
ready to use within 4 months (for Type A 
vehicle) and within 7 months (for Type B 
vehicle) from the date of order 
(Tender reference: A0600372017) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?
TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0600372017 
 

23.08.2017 
(12:00 noon) 

   

Disclaimer: 

 
The information provided by the Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region ("the Government") on this website ("the 

Government's information") is for reference only. Whilst the Government endeavors to ensure the accuracy of the Government's information on this 

site, no express or implied warranty is given by the Government as to the accuracy of the Government's information. 

This website also contains information input by other parties and users may link this site to other sites and obtain information provided by other parties 

(collectively called "the other information"). The Government expressly states that it has not approved nor endorsed the other information contained in 

or in connection with these sites. 

The Government does not accept any responsibilities for any loss or damage whatsoever arising from any cause whatsoever in connection with this 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AE301462016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AE301462016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AE301462016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M8700072017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M8700072017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M8700072017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0101762016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0101762016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0101762016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0600372017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0600372017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0600372017
http://www.gov.hk/


6  

website. The Government is entitled to delete, suspend or edit all information on this site at any time at its absolute discretion without giving any 

reason. Users are responsible for making their own assessments of all information contained in or in connection with this site and are advised to verify 

such information by making reference to its original publication and obtain independent advice before acting on it. 

 

********************** 


